
12  BEDNAROVA Zdenka 13.08.2008 SVK B 56.95 59 62 65 65

11  HANOCQUE Astrid 23.01.2008 FRA B 53.83 62 65 68 68

10  SZCZEPANIAK Julia 15.03.2008 POL A 57.11 75 78 78 75

9  GALVAO PEREIRA Andrada 29.08.2008 BEL A 57.93 73 76 78 76

8  DHANDA Asees 28.05.2008 GBR A 57.51 77 77 77 77

7  ERTUGRUL Ilayda 08.06.2009 TUR A 57.27 75 77 79 77

6  KONONCHENKO Polina 23.07.2008 UKR A 57.39 79 82 82 79

5  BELIK Hira Nur 05.03.2008 TUR A 57.43 76 78 80 80

4  PELTA Amelie 17.10.2008 GBR A 57.47 76 79 81 81

3  DEGEZ Florette 10.10.2008 FRA A 56.73 77 77 81 81

2  DRONOVA Zlata 24.04.2008 AIN A 57.87 81 84 87 84

1  COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA A 56.71 81 85 85 85

15  BACKOVA Barbora 14.12.2008 SVK B 57.90 57 60 63 60

14  PULJUJARVI Oona 21.01.2009 FIN B 55.69 60 63 65 63

13  GARAMVOLGYI Kasszandra 01.01.2008 HUN B 56.35 63 67 68 63

RESULTS WOMEN 58 Kg YO SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



12  BEDNAROVA Zdenka 13.08.2008 SVK B 56.95 74 78 80 78

11  HANOCQUE Astrid 23.01.2008 FRA B 53.83 81 84 86 84

10  SZCZEPANIAK Julia 15.03.2008 POL A 57.11 85 89 90 85

9  GARAMVOLGYI Kasszandra 01.01.2008 HUN B 56.35 81 85 90 85

8  DHANDA Asees 28.05.2008 GBR A 57.51 90 93 93 90

7  GALVAO PEREIRA Andrada 29.08.2008 BEL A 57.93 90 94 94 90

6  BELIK Hira Nur 05.03.2008 TUR A 57.43 93 96 96 93

5  DEGEZ Florette 10.10.2008 FRA A 56.73 89 92 95 95

4  KONONCHENKO Polina 23.07.2008 UKR A 57.39 98 98 101 98

3  ERTUGRUL Ilayda 08.06.2009 TUR A 57.27 95 98 101 101

2  PELTA Amelie 17.10.2008 GBR A 57.47 97 101 104 101

1  COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA A 56.71 100 105 105 105

  DRONOVA Zlata 24.04.2008 AIN A 57.87 95 95 95 ---

14  BACKOVA Barbora 14.12.2008 SVK B 57.90 72 75 78 75

13  PULJUJARVI Oona 21.01.2009 FIN B 55.69 78 78 81 78

RESULTS WOMEN 58 Kg YO C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

N E W     R E C O R D S

C.&JERK 105  COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA   X      
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             
             

             
             
             
             
             

             

Lift Res. Name Born Nat. EY WY EJ WJ ES WS



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PELTA Amelie 17.10.2008 GBR A 57.47 81 101 182
3  ERTUGRUL Ilayda 08.06.2009 TUR A 57.27 77 101 178
4  KONONCHENKO Polina 23.07.2008 UKR A 57.39 79 98 177
5  DEGEZ Florette 10.10.2008 FRA A 56.73 81 95 176
6  BELIK Hira Nur 05.03.2008 TUR A 57.43 80 93 173
7  DHANDA Asees 28.05.2008 GBR A 57.51 77 90 167
8  GALVAO PEREIRA Andrada 29.08.2008 BEL A 57.93 76 90 166
9  SZCZEPANIAK Julia 15.03.2008 POL A 57.11 75 85 160
10  HANOCQUE Astrid 23.01.2008 FRA B 53.83 68 84 152
11  GARAMVOLGYI Kasszandra 01.01.2008 HUN B 56.35 63 85 148
12  BEDNAROVA Zdenka 13.08.2008 SVK B 56.95 65 78 143
13  PULJUJARVI Oona 21.01.2009 FIN B 55.69 63 78 141
14  BACKOVA Barbora 14.12.2008 SVK B 57.90 60 75 135
  DRONOVA Zlata 24.04.2008 AIN A 57.87 84 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN 58 Kg YO TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA A 56.71 85 105 190

N E W     R E C O R D S

TOTAL 190  COJOCARU Nicoleta 11.05.2009 MDA   X      

Lift Res. Name Born Nat.   EY WY EJ WJ ES WS


